
St. Mary School Halloween Dance-A-Thon 
Thursday, October 31, 2019 

Please help us raise funds to support our school improvement goals. 

We request that all pledge forms and donations are brought in or completed online by October 31, 2019. 

Please return to your teacher, one completed pledge form per student.   

Student First Name: ______________________  Student Last Name: _____________________ 

Teacher: _______________________________  Grade:  ________________________________ 

 Name of Sponsor 
(Please Print)  

Full Address of Sponsor Pledge Amount 

   Cheque Cash  
No tax receipt 

Online 
Donation via 
Make a 
Donation to 
HCDSB 

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      
9.      
12.      
13.      
14.      
15.      
16.      
17.      
18.      
19.      
20.      
TOTAL AMOUNT     

Any cheques can be made to St. Mary School.  For any cheque donations of $25 or more, the Halton Catholic District School Board will issue 

an income tax receipt.  Automatic tax receipts are issued for online donations. Online donations are made via “Make a Donation 

to HCDSB” at elem.hcdsb.org/stmary. Please specify under fund destination St. Mary School.  

 


